Espresso - Hot
IRTLwyY

Double espresso - Hot

ATIWIRTL v Y
(Caffé Americano - Hot/ Cold
H7 7 XV HA—/

Iced coffee - Cold
74 AA—k —

Cappuccino - Hot/ Cold
ho7xhTF—/

Caffé latte - Hot/ Cold
h7zTo57

Hazelnuts latte - Hot
N—YILFYvVYST

Citrus lemonade - Hot/ Cold
S RALERXR—F

Citrus lemonade soda - Cold \
S ALEXR—FY—4

Red berries
and elderflower lemonade - Cold
Ly KX =&

INVE=757-0OLEX—F

Gontran Cherrier sparkling - Cold
2>yl
g0 T

Spices apple juice - Cold
ANART Yy TIVYa1—2R

Strawberry, cucumber, mint - Cold
A4AFd. Fao.
TV -R

Pineapple, mango, lemon,

orange juice - Cold

NA>, X>d— LE
FL>rITa1—2x

Lemon, celery, green apple,

basil juice - Cold

gU—=27 v FIbe LE
oy, NJ)¥a1—X

Honey ginger milk - Hot
ANY v I)VINZ—=Z VY

h7xA4>7)— @

¥ 550

¥ 605

¥ 660

¥ 660

¥715

¥715

¥770

¥715

¥715

Y770

¥715

Y770

¥ 825

¥ 825

¥ 825

Y770

Hot chocolate - Hot ¥ 715
KAy bFaalb—+

Viennois chocolate - Hot/Cold ¥ 770
o4 F—F3dL—+F

Mocaccino - Hot/ Cold ¥ 770
TEAHAF—/

Chamomile - Hot ¥ 715
HEZI—)U &
Green tea

(Organic green dragon) - Hot ¥ 715
T =74
Peppermint ¥ 715

(Marrakech mint green) - Hot
NN—=—=ZV hTq0—

Rooibos ¥ 715
(Organic African nectar) - Hot
WA RRTA — -
Organic breakfast - Hot ¥ 715
JLv o T77—XEF

Iced mint tea ¥ 660
(Organic detox infusion) - Cold =
TARARIY T4 — -
[ced tea ¥ 660
(Organic pure black) - Cold
T7ART A4 —

(Ea7735v7)

lced Moroccan minttea - Cold ¥ 825
7AAXEQY O
SUNTFa—

White wine

BY A

TSR ¥ 935
RV ¥ 4620

Red wine

R A

TSR ¥ 935
N LY ¥ 4620

Sparkling wine
AIN=0 )2 TT4>

TSR ¥ 1045
N1V ¥ 4180
Champagne

v INY

TSR ¥ 1760
N LY ¥ 7810

8:30 - 18:00

T—FUMAEBFHFD )71, ¥ 1430
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G®ANTRAN CHERRIER

ARTISAN BOULANGER - PARIS



